
POULE A POULE B

BOURBOURG SC - 2 BAILLEULOIS BC - 1

CAPPELLE BC - 2 CYSOING SBB - 2

COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE AL - 1 FRETIN BC - 1

GRAVELINES B ESLA - 1 LILLE B - 1

WORMHOUT AS - 1 SAINT ANDRE US - 1

LA MADELEINE RC - 2 SANTES BB - 2

LAMBERSART JF - 3 SECLIN BC - 1

LILLE ASV - 2 STEENWERCK BC - 2

LILLE-EST B - 1 TEMPLEUVE LP - 2

MARCQ EN BAROEUL ASJ - 1 TOURCOING IC - 2

SEQUEDIN OSM - 1 TOURCOING JG - 2

WAMBRECHIES J - 2 WAVRIN WBB - 1

POULE C POULE D

CROIX O - 2 ASC DENAIN VOLTAIRE B - 2

HEM SBB BEUVRAGES USM - 3

LEERS OSBB - 1 CO TRITH B PH - 1

LEZENNOIS BC - 1 CONDE B

MOUVAUX ABC HAULCHIN BCM - 1

WASQUEHAL FLASH B - 3 LOUVROIL ASG - 2

WATTIGNIES/TEMPLEMARS AS NEUVILLE SUR ESCAUT BC - 2

CUINCY ASB ONNAING JA - 2

DORIGNIES DOUAI AAE - 2 SAINT SAULVE BC - 1

GAYANT B - 2 VALENCIENNES RSC - 2

RAIMBEAUCOURT CSL - 1 LE CATEAU CJBB - 1

RAISMES AS - 1 SOLESMES BC - 1

PRE-REGIONALE MASCULINE

SAISON 2022 - 2023

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DU NORD DE BASKET-BALL - COMMISSION SPORTIVE DEPARTEMENTALE SENIORS



POULE A POULE B POULE C

BIERNOIS BC BONDUES ABC - 2 BAUVIN BC

BRAY DUNES BC - 1 CHAPELLE D'ARMENTIERES OSM - 1 COMINOISE LL - 2

COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE AL - 2 CHERENG ABC - 1 HELLEMMES LILLE BFC - 1

DUNKERQUE MALO BC HAUBOURDIN CG LEZENNOIS BC - 2

PETITE SYNTHE DUNKERQUE SM LA MADELEINE RC - 3 LILLE B - 2

SAINT POL SUR MER BC - 2 LAMBERSART JF - 4 LILLE SUD BB SC - 1

TETEGHEM BC LILLE-EST B - 2 LOOSSOIS BC - 1

ARMENTIEROIS SO - 1 MARCQ EN BAROEUL ASJ - 2 MONS EN BAROEUL BAC - 1

BAILLEULOIS BC - 2 ROUBAISIEN S - 3 NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN PP - 3

CŒUR DE FLANDRE BB - 2 SAINGHIN WEPPES LCJMPT PROVIN BC - 1

ESTAIRES BC - 1 TOUFFLERS CSP - 1 ROUBAIX BCJMP

MERVILLE SBB WILLEMS ALS - 1 TOURCOING SM - 3

POULE D POULE E

LESQUIN BC - 2 AULNOY VALENCIENNES S - 2

RONCHIN BC AULNOYE AS - 1

THUMERIES AG - 1 BOUCHAIN BC

FLERSOIS AB - 1 LOURCHOIS ASB

LAMBRES BC MARLY BC

OSTREVENT BB EAA M - 2 ONNAING JA - 3

OSTRICOURT ABC - 2 SAINT SAULVE BC - 2

PECQUENCOURT AB ST AMAND PH

PEVELE BC TRITH CO B PH - 2

USAC SOMAIN MARCHIENNES BB - 1 CARNIERES BC - 2

WAZIERS AB - 1 LANDRECIEN BC

HASNON B - 3 PROVILLE B - 2

SAISON 2022 - 2023

DEPARTEMENTALE 2 MASCULINE

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DU NORD DE BASKET-BALL - COMMISSION SPORTIVE DEPARTEMENTALE SENIORS



POULE A POULE B

BOLLEZEELE CASC B BRAY DUNES BC - 2

GRAVELINES B ESLA - 2 GRANDE SYNTHE O B - 2

HOYMILLE ACS - 1 HOYMILLE ACS - 2

WATTEN ABC SAINT POL SUR MER BC - 3

WORMHOUT AS - 2 WORMHOUT AS - 3

ESTAIRES BC - 3 ARMENTIEROIS SO - 2

LEERS OSBB - 2 CHAPELLE D'ARMENTIERES OSM - 2

LILLE SUD BB SC - 2 COMINOISE LL - 3

LILLE-EST B - 3 ESTAIRES BC - 2

LOOSSOIS BC - 2 LILLE B - 3

SEQUEDIN OSM - 2 STEENWERCK BC - 3

EXEMPT EXEMPT

POULE C POULE D

CHERENG ABC - 2 AVELIN BC PAM - 2

CROIX FSP - 2 BONDUES ABC - 3

CYSOING SBB - 3 CROIX FSP - 1

LEERS OSBB - 3 HELLEMMES LILLE BFC - 2

LINSELLES B - 2 LEERS OSBB - 4

LOMME BC - 2 LOOSSOIS BC - 3

MONS EN BAROEUL BAC - 2 PHALEMPIN BC - 2

SECLIN BC - 2 RONCQ US - 3

TOUFFLERS CSP - 2 SEQUEDIN OSM - 3

TOURCOING IC - 3 TOUFFLERS CSP - 3

TOURCOING JG - 3 WILLEMS ALS - 2

EXEMPT EXEMPT

DEPARTEMENTALE 3 MASCULINE
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POULE E POULE F

ANNOEULLIN BC DORIGNIES DOUAI AAE - 3

AVELIN BC PAM - 1 FLERSOIS AB - 2

FRETIN BC - 2 FLINES LEZ RACHES BC

PHALEMPIN BC - 3 GAYANT B - 2

PROVIN BC - 2 OSTREVENT BB EAA M - 3

SECLIN BC - 3 OSTRICOURT ASB

THUMERIES AG - 2 RAIMBEAUCOURT CSL - 2

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ ESB - 2 UNION DECHY SIN B - 3

WAVRIN WBB - 2 USAC SOMAIN MARCHIENNES BB - 2

BREBIERES BC WAZIERS AB - 2

OSTRICOURT ABC - 3 HERIN FJEP - 1

EXEMPT EXEMPT

POULE G POULE H

AULNOY VALENCIENNES S - 3 AULNOYE AS - 2

BRILLON BCL BC AB RECQUINIES

CRESPINOISE BB FERRIEROIS BC

HAULCHIN BCM - 2 HAUTMONT USO

HERIN FJEP - 2 JEUMONT JSBB - 2

HORNAINGEOIS BC PONTOIS ASB

LOUVROIL ASG - 3 CAUDRY BC

ONNAING JA - 4 FOURMIES CSC

RAISMES AS - 2 LE CATEAU CJBB - 2

THIANT BC MASNIERES BC

WAVRECHAIN / DENAIN BC PROVILLE B - 3

EXEMPT SOLESMES BC - 2

DEPARTEMENTALE 3 MASCULINE

SAISON 2022 - 2023
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